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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
FRIENDP Thinking about your close friends, how many would you say... [RANDOMIZE ITEMS]
A lot Some Just a few None No answer
a. Support Donald Trump for
president
July 27-Aug 2, 2020 25 25 23 25 1
Oct 25-Nov 8, 2016 25 24 25 25 2
June 7-July 5, 2016! 19 25 25 30 2
NO ITEM B
Cc. Support Joe Biden for
president
July 27-Aug 2, 2020 25 31 23 21 2
FRIENDPc TREND FOR COMPARISON:
A lot Some Just a few None No answer
b.  Support Hillary Clinton for
president
Oct 25-Nov 8, 2016 29 30 24 15 1
June 7-July 5, 2016 22 31 26 19 2
ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING:
PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...2
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
28 29 27 14 1 17 21

! The W18 questionnaire did not include the wording “for president” in either item.
2 Party and Partyln asked in a prior survey.
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